ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 4/14/2025 7:15:01 AM Kittitas County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 4/11/2025 to 4/11/2025

Case Number File Date Case Type Case Type _(;:::ectlon

25-1-00072-19 4/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Williams, Zachary Robert
25-1-00072-19 4/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-00072-19 4/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF BROGARD, DYLAN JAMES
25-1-00072-19 4/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPVCT

25-1-00073-19 4/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA McCubbin, Donald James, Jr
25-1-00073-19 4/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-00073-19 4/11/2025 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF iflgif\lGDUFfoz VILLEGAS, PABLO
25-8-00022-19 4/11/2025 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-8-00022-19 4/11/2025 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender WIPRSPJ HINCKLE, EVAN A

25-2-01062-19 4/11/2025  Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant  DEF (B:/ESRTEIFF'?ELE(':\'DS MOBILE VETERINARY
25-2-01062-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-01063-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant  DEF B & D WRAPS AND VINYL LLC
25-2-01063-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-01064-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF LAZY A COFFEE

25-2-01064-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant ~ DEF LAZY A LLC

25-2-01064-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
25-2-01065-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXLI TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF MCCANN TRUCKING LLC
25-2-01065-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXLI TAX L & I Tax Warrant PLA Department of Labor and Industries
25-2-01066-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXLI TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF Eﬁg GER TRUCKING & EXCAVATION
25-2-01066-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXLI TAX L & I Tax Warrant PLA Department of Labor and Industries
25-2-01067-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXLI TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF UPFRONT GARAGE DOORS LLC
25-2-01067-19 4/11/2025 Civil TAXLI TAX L & I Tax Warrant PLA Department of Labor and Industries

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018 Page 1 of 2



ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 4/14/2025 7:15:01 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 4/11/2025 to 4/11/2025

25-2-01068-19
25-2-01068-19
25-2-01069-19
25-2-01069-19
25-2-01069-19

25-3-00045-19

25-3-00045-19

25-3-00046-19

25-3-00046-19

4/11/2025
4/11/2025
4/11/2025
4/11/2025
4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

4/11/2025

Version 2.0.0.3- P- April 26, 2018

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Family
Family

Family

Family

TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI
TAXLI

DIN

DIN

DIN

DIN

TAX L & I Tax Warrant
TAX L & I Tax Warrant
TAX L & I Tax Warrant
TAX L & I Tax Warrant
TAX L & I Tax Warrant

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

DEF
PLA
DEF
DEF
PLA

PET

RSP

PET

RSP

OUTWEST LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
GARCIA MOLINA, OSCAR F.
HERNANDEZ, ELVIA

Department of Labor and Industries

PEACOCK, CAITLIN ALEXA
PEACOCK, MARISA
GLEASON, MARNA LEE

GLEASON, THOMAS GERALD

Page 2 of 2



