ODY - 000023 Report Run Time: 4/14/2025 7:15:01 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 4/11/2025 to 4/11/2025

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
25-1-00072-19	4/11/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	DPA	Williams, Zachary Robert
25-1-00072-19	4/11/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-00072-19	4/11/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	WIPDEF	BROGARD, DYLAN JAMES
25-1-00072-19	4/11/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	WIPVCT	
25-1-00073-19	4/11/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	DPA	McCubbin, Donald James, Jr
25-1-00073-19	4/11/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-1-00073-19	4/11/2025	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	WIPDEF	RODRIGUEZ VILLEGAS, PABLO ALEJANDRO
25-8-00022-19	4/11/2025	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
25-8-00022-19	4/11/2025	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	WIPRSPJ	HINCKLE, EVAN A
25-2-01062-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	BEST FRIENDS MOBILE VETERINARY CARE, PLLC
25-2-01062-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01063-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	B & D WRAPS AND VINYL LLC
25-2-01063-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01064-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	LAZY A COFFEE
25-2-01064-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	DEF	LAZY A LLC
25-2-01064-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXDOR	TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Revenue
25-2-01065-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	MCCANN TRUCKING LLC
25-2-01065-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
25-2-01066-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	BADGER TRUCKING & EXCAVATION LLC
25-2-01066-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
25-2-01067-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	UPFRONT GARAGE DOORS LLC
25-2-01067-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries

Page 1 of 2 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018

ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 4/14/2025 7:15:01 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court CASE-New Case Filings Entry Date Range from 4/11/2025 to 4/11/2025

25-2-01068-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	OUTWEST LLC
25-2-01068-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
25-2-01069-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	GARCIA MOLINA, OSCAR F.
25-2-01069-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	DEF	HERNANDEZ, ELVIA
25-2-01069-19	4/11/2025	Civil	TAXLI	TAX L & I Tax Warrant	PLA	Department of Labor and Industries
25-3-00045-19	4/11/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	PET	PEACOCK, CAITLIN ALEXA
25-3-00045-19	4/11/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	RSP	PEACOCK, MARISA
25-3-00046-19	4/11/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	PET	GLEASON, MARNA LEE
25-3-00046-19	4/11/2025	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	RSP	GLEASON, THOMAS GERALD

Page 2 of 2 Version 2.0.0.3 - P - April 26, 2018